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

Soo Kwon on
“Lost”

20 “Through the
Looking-Glass”
character

22 Move, in real-
estate ads

23 Swings that
result in strikes

24 “King” serpents
26 Doorbell sound
29 Site of Haleakala

National Park
30 Pinkish

31 Some collectible
toys

38 Everything
39 “That is to say

…”
40 ___

Speedwagon
41 1941 Frank

Capra film
44 Animal that can

stand upright
45 One who saves

the day
46 Lose it
47 Puts back to

zero, say
50 Displays

appetite, in a
way

54 Wheels’
connector

55 Cornerstone of
the American
legal system

59 Some hippie
wear

62 Had a bite
63 Writer of sad

poems
64 Slangy

turndowns

65 Instrument for
Clarence
Clemons

66 Show contrition
67 “Hey, sailor!”
68 Give a go

Down
1 “Cop Killer”

singer who went
on to play a cop
on TV

2 Outlook
3 Alma mater for

Bill and Hillary
Clinton

4 Golfer’s
assistant

5 They divide
Europe and Asia

6 Bugaboos
7 Endure
8 Caesar of

comedy
9 ___-la-la
10 Biting
11 Al of “Today”
12 “There you have

it!”
13 St. ___ fire
16 Drink sometimes

indicated in
comics by “XXX”

19 Some tech grads
21 TV award
24 Social class
25 Unsafe?
26 Stay up all night

before a test,
say

27 Darned thing
28 ___ of Man
29 José’s hand
31 Some expensive

dresses
32 Modest

“Methinks,”
online

33 Poetic time after
dusk

34 Heel
35 1/2 base x

height, for a
triangle

36 Gather in the
field

37 Peeved
42 U2 guitarist
43 767, e.g.
44 Pear type
46 Photo finish?

47 Olympics judge,
e.g.

48 Punishment for
Napoleon

49 Catch 40 winks
50 “Well,

obviously!”
51 Madrid’s ___

Sofia Museum
52 Noted talk show

retiree of 2011

53 Straight: Prefix
55 Mar.-to-Nov.

hours
56 Sunup direction
57 Play the lead

role
58 Alluring
60 Yang’s

counterpart
61 Superlative suffix

Puzzle by Alex Boisvert

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
AT&T users: Text NYTX to 386 to download puzzles, or visit
nytimes.com/mobilexword for more information.
Online subscriptions: Today’s puzzle and more than 2,000 past
puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($39.95 a year).
Share tips: nytimes.com/wordplay. 
Crosswords for young solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords.

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE
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26 27 28 29
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59 60 61 62

63 64 65

66 67 68
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The New York Times Syndication Sales Corporation
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For Release Tuesday, February 28, 2012

Edited by Will Shortz No. 0124

USC HOUSES
5 & 9 Bdrm Remodeled Houses.
Walk to campus, A/C, free parking 

& laundry, no extra fees.
Call George: (310) 614-5082

leasing@unica-residential.com

Available August 1, 2011. Some 
space available for Summer 2011. 

Huge house, 14 bdrm/ 9 bath,
10 kitchens, A/C, ample parking. 

Sleeps 22 or more people. Perfect 
for fraternity/sorority overflow. 

Professionally managed.
(213) 747-2900

28TH & HOOVER

(3-21)

2-3-4 BEDROOM FURNISHED
Bungalow Homes & Parking.
Available December - May - August.
1157 30th St. (562) 882-8185.                (S)

ROOMS $500/MO, 1 bdrm $900/
mo, 1430 W. 29th Street. 2, 3 bdrm, 
1420 W. 28th Street. 3, 4 bdrm, 1290 
W. 37th Drive. www.renthogar.com, 
(213) 268-5058.                                    (3-5)

3 BDRM BEAUTIFUL TOWN-
HOUSE. 1137 W. 29th Street. Avail-
able June, hardwood floors, great 
amenities. 1 bdrm apts, $900/month. 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com, 
(323) 730-0433.                                      (,s,)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

COMPUTER TECHNICIAN
POSITION

at the
Engemann Student Health Center.

$12/hour
Gain hands-on skills in a health care 
setting. Win XP/Win 7 and MS Office 
required. On the job training provided.

Fall/Spring CWSP REQUIRED.
At least 15 hours/week.

E-mail resume to:
uphcjobs@usc.edu (2-29)

VIDEO/COMPUTER VISION RE-
SEARCHER WANTED. Analysis of 
animal behavior and gene expression 
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